Linear T5 LED 120V

L-LT57W-571WWH-1 - White

Physical Specs
5y Frosted
White
Plastic
0.88
22.50
1.69
No
White
72.00

Electrical Specs
No
7.00
120V
0.06
No

Light Output
LED
30000.00
3000

407.00
150.00
109.0000
No

Installation Specs

Surface
Yes
18.75

No

Tresch
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