Linear T5 LED 120V

L-LT57W-571WWH-1 - White





Physical Specs

Lens Finish:	Frosted
Color:	White
Finish:	Plastic
Width (Inches):	0.88
Length (Inches):	22.50
Height (Inches):	1.69
Attached Cord:	No
Wire Color:	White
Input Lead Length (Inches):	72.00

Electrical Specs

Wattage Per Foot:	No
Total Wattage:	7.00
Voltage:	120V
Current (Amps):	0.06
Dimmable:	No

Light Output

Bulb Type:	LED
Life (Hours):	30000.00
Color Temperature (Kelvin):	3000
Lumens:	407.00
Degree of Beam Angle:	150.00
Foot Candle:	109.0000
UV Output:	No

Installation Specs

Mount Type:	Surface
Linkable:	Yes
Maximum Linear Feet Pe Run (Feet):	er 18.75
Trimmable:	No

